AMENDMENTS TO LB923

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1977)

Introduced by Kolowski

- 1. On page 1, line 22, strike "2015" and insert "2016".
- 2 2. On page 2, line 2, strike "January 1, 2016" and insert
- 3 "August 31, 2017"; in line 17 strike "2015" and insert "2016"; and
- 4 in line 18 strike "2014-15" and insert "2015-16".